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Submitted answers: 26
Questions: 18

(Q1) 1.The topics were overlapping with the course taught earlier / during the semester.

Show chart data

(Q2) 2.If yes, name such topic with course details.
- Chn
- Msn
- No
- No
- .
- No

(Q3) 3.The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during the semester.
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Show chart data

Average: 2.62

(Q4) 4.If so, could you please provide the name of those overlapping courses.
- Chn
- NO ANY
- No
- Chn
- No any
- .

(Q5) 5.Would you recommend any new course/topic to be added in the program structure?
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Show chart data

(Q6) 6.If yes, what new course/topic to be added in the program structure?
- Biophysics
- Msn
- NO
- No
- .

(Q7) 7.I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes (CO) and programme outcomes(PO)
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Show chart data

Average: 4.23

(Q8) 8.The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my learning needs.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.35

(Q9) 9.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to support curricular learning.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.27

(Q10) 10.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.27

(Q11) 11.The number of hours allocated to the course is adequate.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.27

(Q12) 12.Placement of the course is in appropriate semester. If No, please specify the correct semester.
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Show chart data

(Q13) 13.If No, please specify the correct semester.
- .
- .
- NO
- No
- .

(Q14) 14.The faculty used different pedagogies such as Case studies, Roleplay, Industry visit, Presentation, etc.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.23

(Q15) 15.My performance in the internal evaluation was discussed with me.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.12

(Q16) 16.Rate the faculty teaching the course.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.23

(Q17) 17.Any suggestion for the faculty to improve.

8/29/24, 3:48 PM Feedback on Curriculum-Student

https://lms.scon.edu.in/mod/feedback/analysis.php?id=1706 12/13



Show chart data

(Q18) 18.If Yes, Mention.

- No

- No

- ..

          
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Visible groups: All participants
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Submitted answers: 26
Questions: 18

(Q1) 1.The topics were overlapping with the course taught earlier / during the semester.

Show chart data

(Q2) 2.If yes, name such topic with course details.
- Nil
- Nil
- no
- Mood disorder and schizoprenia

(Q3) 3.The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during the semester.
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Show chart data

Average: 3.42

(Q4) 4.If so, could you please provide the name of those overlapping courses.
- Nil
- no
- No any

(Q5) 5.Would you recommend any new course/topic to be added in the program structure?
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Show chart data

(Q6) 6.If yes, what new course/topic to be added in the program structure?
- Nil
- Nil
- no
- No

(Q7) 7.I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes (CO) and programme outcomes(PO)
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Show chart data

Average: 4.04

(Q8) 8.The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my learning needs.

Show chart data

Average: 4.15

(Q9) 9.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to support curricular learning.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.12

(Q10) 10.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

Show chart data

Average: 4.15

(Q11) 11.The number of hours allocated to the course is adequate.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.19

(Q12) 12.Placement of the course is in appropriate semester. If No, please specify the correct semester.

Show chart data

(Q13) 13.If No, please specify the correct semester.
- Nil

8/30/24, 10:30 AM Feedback on Curriculum-Student

https://lms.scon.edu.in/mod/feedback/analysis.php?id=1707 6/9



- Nil
- no

(Q14) 14.The faculty used different pedagogies such as Case studies, Roleplay, Industry visit, Presentation, etc.

Show chart data

Average: 4.27

(Q15) 15.My performance in the internal evaluation was discussed with me.
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Show chart data

Average: 4.19

(Q16) 16.Rate the faculty teaching the course.

Show chart data

Average: 4.31

(Q17) 17.Any suggestion for the faculty to improve.

8/30/24, 10:30 AM Feedback on Curriculum-Student

https://lms.scon.edu.in/mod/feedback/analysis.php?id=1707 8/9



Show chart data

(Q18) 18.If Yes, Mention.

- Nil

- Nil

          
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1. The courses offered in the Institute have relevance to societal needs
and employment potential.

9 responses

 2. The curriculum has a good blend of theory and practical aspects.  

9 responses

3.  The students of the programme are adequately trained in terms of
knowledge, skills and values

9 responses

Industry Feedback on Curriculum 2023-24 
9 responses
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4. The students of the programme demonstrates the ability to learn new
things quickly, to adapt, to the dynamic environment.   

9 responses

5. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?  

9 responses
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  1. I am given enough freedom to contribute my ideas on curriculum
design and development.  

17 responses

   2. The faculty members/teachers are supported with adequate learning
resources.  

17 responses

Faculty Feedback on Curriculum- PB BSc
Nursing (2023-24)
17 responses
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  3. The faculty members / teachers are encouraged to establish linkages
with Industry.   

17 responses

4.  The syllabus is relevant and adequate in terms of scope, depth and
choice to help develop the required competencies among students

17 responses

5.  Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

17 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

52.9%

41.2%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

64.7%

35.3%

Copy

- AI in nursing NIL No None Yes not any
0

1

2

3

4

1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)

2 (11.8%)2 (11.8%)2 (11.8%)

1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)

4 (23.5%)4 (23.5%)4 (23.5%)

1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)1 (5.9%)

 Forms

7/18/24, 10:11 AM Faculty Feedback on Curriculum- PB BSc Nursing (2023-24)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_gCYS9F68LL0CRD_Iul55UdIKejCdXO2KoExJyKcUjQ/viewanalytics 2/3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_gCYS9F68LL0CRD_Iul55UdIKejCdXO2KoExJyKcUjQ/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


7/18/24, 10:11 AM Faculty Feedback on Curriculum- PB BSc Nursing (2023-24)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_gCYS9F68LL0CRD_Iul55UdIKejCdXO2KoExJyKcUjQ/viewanalytics 3/3







3/30/24, 11:54 AM Untitled form P. B. B. Sc. Nursing - Alumni Feedback on Curriculum (2021-23)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ThNpcMC1O6N-85Dr2D3Fwx_SrAsd1b20SvvRgDkzoLk/viewanalytics 1/4

1. The institute curriculum has prepared me adequately for the job roles, I
have handled and been handling.

21 responses

2.The curriculum of the program is well designed and promotes learning
experience of the students

21 responses

Untitled form P. B. B. Sc. Nursing -  Alumni
Feedback on Curriculum (2021-23)
21 responses
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3.The courses offered in the Institute have relevance to societal needs
and employment potential.
Choose

21 responses

4.The institute encourages contribution from Alumni in curriculum and
student development.

21 responses

5. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

21 responses
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